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11094
11009
11005
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11018
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11043
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Filles nées en 2008

Noms
BARRO-CAPPEAU
MAROTTE
PANIER

MODRIN

CHALON

RUFFIER MONET
ORIOL
BOUCHOUICHA
CARON

BONNOT

FAYARD

PARRES
REMOISSENET
MBAYE
DECHATTE

Soulet de Brugiéres
COULIBALY
TRUJILLO
DAHOUN
BOSSUT-CARMONA
CROUZET
CROZIER

BROCQ DANDAGHI
DINAR

CHAMOND
MARESCHAL
CARRET

0

TOURNIER AUDOUARD

SESSIEQ
LEMINTER
SALTANA
FOURNIER
DEFLIN
BAUDOUIN
CLERC
PARTHENAY
CERKINI
BETOURNE
MATHIEU
AHIHA
EZQUERRA PUEL
POULETTE
AUJAS
HAMRICHI
BERNARD
CHAFIK
BEN CHIHI
SOMMIER
DUFLOUX

0

0

GIRAUD
GHOZALI

Prénoms
Aure
Juliette
Maéva
Naomi
Angeline
Jeanne
Emma
Chérine
Cléa
Aglaé
Clémence
Maé
Kelly
Anna-Codou
Anais
Maélle
Tasnim
Lola
Faouzia
Nora
Maélys
Naomi
Colombe
Sara
Camille
Elora
Juliette

0
Louison
Marie
Marie Océane
Jade
Nais
Camille
Aurélia
Elya

Zoé
Shela
Clementine
Charline
Marléne
Luna
Malory
Teeya
Kaouthar
Justine
Safia
Donia
Soanes
Kim

0

0

Sarah
Aicha

Sexe

F
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Année
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Secteur
Craponne
Lyon Sud
Lyon 17
Lyon 17
Les sapins
Bron
St. Laurent de Ch.
Lyon Ouest
Lyon 17
Vallée d'Azergues
Lyon 17
Craponne
Craponne
Lyon Sud
Lyon Est
Bron
Lyon Est
St. Laurent de Ch.
Lyon 17
Craponne
Lyon 17
Beaujolais Sud
Lyon Nord
Bron
Lyon Est
Bron
Lyon Nord
0
Lyon Ouest
Beaujolais Sud
Lyon Quest
USEP69 Sud Ouest
Lyon Ouest
Lyon Quest
Vallée d'Azergues
Lyon Est
USEP69 Sud Ouest
Villeurbanne
Villeurbanne
Beaujolais Sud
Lyon Sud
Villeurbanne
Les sapins
Bron
Villeurbanne
L'Arbresle
Vaulx-en-Velin
Vaulx-en-Velin
Lyon Nord
Villeurbanne
0
0
Villeurbanne
Bron
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CASIE Filles nées en 2008 R
.

Classmt Dossards Noms Prénoms Sexe Année Secteur

57 11034 TRAMBOUZE Soléne F 2008 Les sapins

58 11050 CHARID Leina F 2008 Villeurbanne

59 11060 BALZAN Marie F 2008 Beaujolais Sud

60 11083 BOUMENJEL Assya F 2008 Lyon Est

61 11032 VERCHER DUPONT Naomie F 2008 Les sapins

62 11028 THENAULT Léona F 2008 Les sapins

63 11048 LAURENT Izia F 2008 Villeurbanne

64 11069 BEZZIH Sawsen F 2008 Vaulx-en-Velin

65 11107 MARY Prune F 2008 USEP69 Sud Ouest

66 11100 MEZRAG Tasnime F 2008 USEP69 Sud Ouest

67 11090 LARZILLIERE Margot F 2008 Lyon Sud

68 11089 DETROYE Eve F 2008 Lyon Sud

69 11033 VAUDAY Lauryne F 2008 Les sapins

70 11022 JALLAN Soléne F 2008 Lyon Ouest

71 11031 LESNE CHALAMEL Emeline F 2008 Les sapins

72 11053 VALETTE Capucine F 2008 Bron

73 11004 SAIDANI Maymouna F 2008 Décines

74 11088 SEREKOISSE-SAMBA Fergie F 2008 Vénissieux

75 11067 BOISSY Penelope F 2008 Villefranche

76 11011 MENGOTTI LAPLACE Luna F 2008 Lyon Nord

77 11064 TELBI Chiraz F 2008 Villefranche

78 11013 LAGIER Jeanne F 2008 Lyon Nord

79 11026 RIZZO Maélle F 2008 Lyon Ouest

80 11025 GUICHERD Romane F 2008 Lyon Ouest

82 11001 SBOUI Soumaya F 2008 Décines



